Calendar 2025-2026

NAME OF EVENT

DATE DAY
Session Begin Tuesday 01 April 2025
06 April 2025 Sunday Ram navami
10 April 2025 Thursday Mahavir jayanti
13 April 2025 Sunday Vaisakhi
14 April 2025 Monday Dr. Br Ambedkar Jayanti
18 April 2025 Friday Good Friday
Periodic Test - | Monday to Saturday 19/05/2025 - 24/05/2025
30 May 2025 Friday Martyrdom day of Shri Guru Arjun
Dev ji
Summer Vacation Monday to Monday 02/06/2025 t030/06/2025
07 June 2025 Saturday Eid — Al - Adha
11 June 2025 Wednesday Sant Kabir Jayanti
06 July 2025 Sunday Muharram
31 July 2025 Thursday Shaheed udham singh ji’s
martyrdom
15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day
16 August 2025 Saturday Krishan Janamshtami
I — Terminal Exam Thursday to Thursday 11/09/2025 — 25/09/2025
02 October 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanati
02 October 2025 Thursday Vijaya Dashmi
20 October 2025 Monday Diwali
22 October 2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Day
05 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev ji Gurpurabh
16 November 2025 Sunday Martyrdom day of sd Kartar singh
sarbha
25 November 2025 Tuesday Martyrdom day of Shri Guru
Teg bahadhur ji
Periodic Test - Monday To Saturday 01/12/2025 - 06/12/2025
Winter Holidays Thursday to Wednesday 25/12/2025 to 31/12/2025
13 January 2026 Tuesday Lohri
14 January 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
26 January 2026 Monday Republic Day
1 February 2026 Sunday Guru Ravidas jayanti
15 February 2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
Il — Terminal Exam Thursday to Saturday 05/03/2026 — 20/03/2026
4 March 2026 Wednesday Holi
Session End Tuesday 31 March 2026




